Gardnertown Farm

Tentative Time Schedule: Gardnertown Farm Dec-Mar, 2026 “National” Rated

Friday

12/12, 01/09, 02/06, 03/13

23-25
22
232-234
231
250-252
253
19

20

21

18

74

75

73

67

68
69-70
63

64

62
74-75
73
1000

119

226

227

228

1

2

3

115

5

93-95
96-98
212-214
216-218
121

9 AM START

Low Hunter 2'6
Low Hunter U/S
Baby Green 2'6
Baby Green U/S
High Hunter 3’
High Hunter U/S
Green Hunter 3' & 3'3
Green Hunter 3' & 3'3
Green Hunter 3' & 3'3
Green Hunter U/S
Performance Hunter** 3'3 & 3'6
Performance Hunter 3'3 & 3'6
Performance Hunter U/S
Conformation Model
Conformation Hunter U/S
Conformation Hunter 3'6 & 3'9**
Green Hunter 3'6 - 3'9
Green Hunter 3'6 - 3'9**
Green Hunter U/S 3'6 - 3'9
High Performance
High Performance U/S
USHJA National Hunter Derby 3'

NOT BEFORE 4 PM
USEF/NCEA Horsemanship 3'3
USHJA Jr. Jumping Seat Medal 3'3
Hamel Foundation Medal 3'3
USHJA Hunt Seat Medal 3'3
The League Jr Medal
USEF/DOVER Saddlery Medal
NHS/ASPCA Maclay
WEC Cup Medal
USEF Show Jumping Talent Search
Low Jumpers 2'6
Training Jumpers 2'9
Jr/Amateur Jumper
Pony Jumper
The League Child/Adult Jumper
Classic

Saturday

12/13, 01/10, 02/07, 03/14

71-72

65-66

112

76-77

76a-77a
88ab-89ab

92ab

45a-46a

50b-51b

42a

47b

55-56

52

60-61

57

45-46

42

501

47

10

11

99

342

15-17

12

14

79-81

133

8

9

343

337-340

117

82-84
235-237
116

224-227
104-107
100-103
13

7

228-231
220-222
118

6

85-87
120

8 AM START
Conformation Hunter 3'6 & 3'9
Green Hunter 3'6 & 3'9
Open Classic
High Performance Hunter
3'3 & 3'6 Performance Hunter
A/O Hunter 3'3**

A/O Hunter 3'3 Under U/S
JrSmall 3'3**

Jr Large Hunter 3'3**

Junior Hunter 3'3 U/S

Junior Hunter 3'3 U/S

Amateur Owner 35 & U**
Amateur Owner U/S Under 35
Amateur Owner Over 35**
Amateur Owner U/S Over 35
Small Junior Hunter **

Small Junior Hunter U/S

Large Junior Hunter **

Large Junior Hunter U/S

The League/FWPHA Adult Medal
Ariat Adult Medal

THIS Adult Medal

NEHC Adult Medal

Adult Amateur Hunter

Adult Amateur Classic

Adult Amateur U/S

Children Hunter Horse
Children Hunter Horse Classic
The League/FWPHA Back On Track Medal
THIS Children’s Medal

NEHC Jr Medal

Short/Long Stirrup

The League/FWPHA Short/Long
Stirrup Medal

Schooling Hunter 2'/2’3

Pre Child/Adult Eq 2’/2°3

The League/FWPHA Pre Child/Adult
Medal

Low Child Pony

Children Hunter Pony S/M*
Children Hunter Large*

The League Classic Hunter Pony
The League/FWPHA Child Pony
Medal

Low Adult Amateur

Low Child Hunter

Low Child/Adult/Pony Classic
Bit of Straw

Child/Adult Modified Eq 2'6

The League 2'6 Medal

Sunday

12/14, 01/11, 02/08, 03/15

8 AM START
Small Junior Hunter
Large Junior Hunter
Junior Hunter Classic
A/O Hunter 35 Under
A/O Hunter 35 Over
A/O Hunter Classic
AO Hunter 3’3 Under
A/O Hunter 3’3 Over
SmallJunior Hunter 3'3
Large Junior Hunter 3'3
PONY WARM UP @ EACH HEIGHT
Lg Green Pony Hunter
Lg Green Pony Hunter
111 Lg Green Pony Hunter Conf
108 Lg Green Pony Hunter U/S
27 S/M Green Pony
28 S/M Green Pony
29 S/M Green Pony Conf
26 S/M Green Pony
120 Pony Classic%
255 WIHS Pony Equitation
31 Small Pony Hunter**
32 Small Pony Hunter
33 Small Pony Hunter Conf
30 Small Pony Hunter U/S
4 USEF Pony Medal%
35 Medium Pony Hunter **
36 Medium Pony Hunter
37 Medium Pony Hunter Conf
34 Medium Pony Hunter U/S
39 Large Pony Hunter **
40 Large Pony Hunter
41 Large Pony Hunter Conf
38 Large Pony U/S
219 Red/Blue Open all day @ all heights!

43-44
48-49
113
53-54
58-59
114
90-91b
90-91a
43a-44a
48b-49b

109
110

* The League Classic Round

**Handy Hunter 2nd Round

Pony Hunters will warm up @ each height
3 Adult/Child Hunter NAL Classic

225 Green Hunter Stakes must enter for
Incentive Points.
Short Stirrup will be held in schooling ring during 2”
Warm up.
337-338
339
340

XRails
W-T-C
W-T-C





